
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 1:13:28 8881 Lawrence, Ryan Male 35-39 Union City PA 12:44 2 00:54 4 39:08 2 01:03 11 19:39 4
2. 1:17:27 8495 Mulcahy, Collin Male 30-34 Fredonia NY 14:20 4 00:54 5 41:50 5 01:22 25 19:01 2
3. 1:20:33 459 Bailey, KC Male 65-69 Geneseo NY 16:23 13 01:02 9 40:30 4 01:08 18 21:30 5
4. 1:20:56 8374 Amsler, Phillip Male 35-39 Cheswick PA 15:57 8 01:34 20 39:45 3 01:46 39 21:54 8
5. 1:21:41 8863 Smith, Madeline Female 20-24 Ligonier PA 14:11 3 00:59 8 45:45 8 01:16 24 19:30 3
6. 1:24:24 648 Heiser, Justin Male 40-44 Akron OH 16:08 10 00:21 2 43:36 6 01:11 21 23:08 11
7. 1:28:46 824 Leary, Lynne Female 55-59 Fairport NY 16:08 11 00:30 3 46:10 10 00:59 9 24:59 17
8. 1:29:01 740 Kolo, Rob Male 50-54 Erie PA 18:16 21 01:14 13 46:14 11 01:13 23 22:04 9
9. 1:29:34 827 Locke, Paul Male 55-59 South Dayton NY 17:36 19 01:02 11 44:36 7 00:51 5 25:29 18
10. 1:29:52 735 Knauss, Zoe Female 20-24 Buffalo NY 18:19 22 01:53 26 46:22 12 01:33 30 21:45 7
11. 1:31:53 3206 McDonell, Sarah Female 45-49 Rochester NY 18:27 23 00:55 6 47:26 15 01:09 15 23:56 12
12. 1:33:57 3186 Lyon, Chris Male 50-54 CorryCorry PA 17:12 17 02:19 43 47:05 14 00:50 4 26:31 21
13. 1:35:32 691 Jusiak, Joshua Male 20-24 Holland NY 23:38 48 02:22 44 46:00 9 02:02 44 21:30 6
14. 1:35:38 8545 Derck, Joshua Male 45-49 Kansas City MO 18:02 20 02:15 41 46:51 13 01:45 37 26:45 22
15. 1:36:15 8868 Uhteg, Marc Male 55-59 Chaffee NY 18:30 24 00:59 7 49:11 18 01:09 20 26:26 20
16. 1:37:43 8843 Nies, Caitlin Female 20-24 Erie PA 16:37 14 01:06 12 54:30 26 01:27 29 24:03 14
17. 1:37:48 806 Lawrence, Amelia Female 15-19 State College PA 19:23 29 02:35 46 51:48 21 01:09 17 22:53 10
18. 1:38:10 844 Niggel, Marybeth Female 35-39 Polk PA 16:18 12 01:42 22 54:11 25 01:07 14 24:52 15
19. 1:38:52 404 Anthony, John Male 35-39 Erie PA 19:14 28 01:17 15 48:59 17 01:02 10 28:20 30
20. 1:41:22 864 Smith, Michael Male 50-54 Rochester NY 19:33 30 01:13 14 48:50 16 01:57 42 29:49 35
21. 1:42:09 8582 Emery-Smith, Janell Female 55-59 Ligonier PA 17:28 18 01:18 16 51:46 20 02:00 43 29:37 34
22. 1:42:30 702 Kemmis, Kris Female 55-59 Buffalo NY 21:43 40 01:34 18 51:22 19 01:38 35 26:13 19
23. 1:44:01 749 Kutzavitch, Christina Female 40-44 Mc Kees Rocks PA 14:30 5 01:44 23 58:39 35 01:08 13 28:00 27
24. 1:44:02 707 Knauss, Will Male 20-24 Buffalo NY 23:10 45 03:26 54 52:30 22 00:55 6 24:01 13
25. 1:44:41 683 Jusiak, Joel Male 50-54 Holland NY 23:39 49 01:58 31 52:34 23 01:34 32 24:56 16
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26. 1:45:59 857 Ryan, Matthew Male 50-54 North East PA 19:11 27 01:28 17 55:53 29 01:45 38 27:42 25
27. 1:49:25 634 Gavigan, Matthew Male 45-49 Buffalo NY 20:52 33 01:33 19 58:09 34 00:36 1 28:15 29
28. 1:50:53 8723 Kinney, Christina Female 35-39 Tonawanda NY 21:23 35 02:48 48 55:28 28 02:38 52 28:36 31
29. 1:51:07 779 Lavner, Mark Male 65-69 Fairport NY 18:35 25 02:13 40 1:00:22 38 01:42 36 28:15 28
30. 1:51:36 8657 Hamilton, Rory Male 40-44 Erie PA 19:01 26 01:36 21 57:06 32 01:24 27 32:29 41
31. 1:52:34 724 Hoyt, Gregory Male 35-39 Mayville NY 23:17 47 02:06 37 56:23 30 00:58 8 29:50 36
32. 1:52:37 3226 McKnight, Kristen Female 25-29 Gibsonia PA 15:51 7 02:03 34 59:38 36 01:33 31 33:32 44
33. 1:53:07 678 Johnson, Nancy Female 70-74 Jamestown NY 17:03 16 02:09 38 1:03:25 44 01:08 16 29:22 33
34. 1:55:32 511 Chitester, Zoe Female 15-19 Frewsburg NY 16:06 9 01:56 28 1:00:55 40 00:43 2 35:52 49
35. 1:56:00 876 Wilmoth, Shelly Female 60-64 Erie PA 21:13 34 01:58 29 56:34 31 02:29 49 33:46 45
36. 1:56:23 3171 Marburger, David Male 70-74 Lakewood OH 16:55 15 03:07 50 57:36 33 02:06 46 36:39 51
37. 1:56:48 682 Johnson, Douglas Male 60-64 Hamilton NY 22:14 42 02:29 45 52:57 24 02:59 54 36:09 50
38. 1:59:11 733 Knauss, Martin Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 26:54 52 04:09 57 54:37 27 03:11 55 30:20 37
39. 1:59:54 853 Cox, Jenni Female 50-54 Spring Creek PA 23:59 50 02:02 33 59:43 37 01:34 33 32:36 42
40. 2:00:38 851 Pudiak, Barbara Female 65-69 Fairport NY 23:14 46 01:02 10 1:00:24 39 01:26 28 34:32 47
41. 2:02:36 845 O'Connor, Erin Female 25-29 Pittsburgh PA 19:47 31 03:17 51 1:09:47 52 00:55 7 28:50 32
42. 2:02:44 522 Claire-Zimmet, Karen Female 55-59 Kronberg HE 22:34 43 01:50 24 1:04:15 46 01:22 26 32:43 43
43. 2:03:25 395 Amy, Logan Male 15-19 Corry PA 14:51 6 02:53 49 1:07:02 50 01:49 40 36:50 52
44. 2:03:46 858 Ryan, Caryn Female 50-54 North East PA 21:42 39 03:29 55 1:01:09 41 02:16 47 35:10 48
45. 2:03:51 655 Jarosz, Helena Female 25-29 Pittsburgh PA 21:39 38 02:00 32 1:11:35 53 01:07 12 27:30 24
46. 2:03:58 513 Claire, Deborah Female 55-59 Arkport NY 21:24 36 02:16 42 1:04:33 47 01:35 34 34:10 46
47. 2:04:06 533 Davis, Jennifer Female 50-54 Fredonia NY 21:52 41 01:53 27 1:07:29 51 02:27 48 30:25 38
48. 2:04:18 602 Freeman, Stephanie Female 45-49 Spring Creek PA 28:01 54 02:04 36 1:02:29 42 01:10 19 30:34 39
49. 2:04:47 632 Gavigan, Sarah Female 40-44 Buffalo NY 22:36 44 02:14 39 1:12:04 54 00:45 3 27:08 23
50. 2:06:45 628 Fry, Alanna Female 35-39 Meadville PA 21:37 37 01:58 30 1:03:46 45 02:31 50 36:53 53
51. 2:07:04 556 Drazina, Cheryl Female 50-54 Meadville PA 20:39 32 03:21 52 1:03:20 43 02:33 51 37:11 54
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52. 2:08:25 860 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer Female 50-54 East Aurora NY 26:38 51 02:38 47 1:05:22 49 02:54 53 30:53 40
53. 2:08:35 3499 Nardone, Dominic Male 40-44 Beaver PA 31:02 57 03:47 56 1:04:37 48 01:11 22 27:58 26
54. 2:19:09 872 Waina, Tom Male 65-69 mentor OH 29:40 56 13:08 58 1:15:39 56 10:52 57 09:50 1
55. 2:28:06 877 Wimer, Beth Female 60-64 Meadville PA 29:14 55 02:04 35 1:12:55 55 01:49 41 42:04 55
56. 2:51:39 854 Renshaw, Amy Female 50-54 Shippensburg PA 27:56 53 00:17 1 1:27:58 57 08:50 56 46:38 57
57. 3:16:14 852 Rechin, Emily Female 30-34 Bemus Point NY 32:39 58 03:24 53 1:53:26 58 02:04 45 44:41 56

Sprint AquaBike
1. 54:21 8878 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 12:42 1 00:33 3 41:06 2 -1 -1
2. 55:26 8861 Silberman, Marc Male 50-54 North Plainfield NJ 14:28 2 00:31 2 40:27 1 -1 -1
3. 1:03:35 8811 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY 16:59 4 00:42 4 45:54 3 -1 -1
4. 1:05:50 8521 Daun, Karin Female 65-69 Brownsburg IN 16:11 3 01:08 6 48:31 4 -1 -1
5. 1:08:39 856 Rowley, Michael Male 75-79 Scottsville NY 17:49 5 00:26 1 50:24 5 -1 -1
6. 1:13:27 870 VanDeMark, Lisa Female 60-64 Brockport NY 18:29 6 00:52 5 54:06 6 -1 -1

Sprint Relay
1. 1:47:59 388 Porch rocker, Geneseo NY 21:55 3 00:49 3 51:06 1 00:43 3 33:26 2
2. 1:55:15 30 Athletic Club, Pittsburgh PA 19:02 1 00:37 2 1:01:08 4 02:38 4 31:50 1
3. 1:55:18 386 Girlypops, Fairview PA 20:04 2 01:32 4 59:22 3 00:40 1 33:40 3
4. 2:05:20 387 P3, Cassadaga NY 25:09 4 00:14 1 58:00 2 00:42 2 41:15 4

Number of records: 67
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:21:41 8863 Smith, Madeline Ligonier PA 14:11 00:59 45:45 01:16 19:30 Female 20-24
2. 1:28:46 824 Leary, Lynne Fairport NY 16:08 00:30 46:10 00:59 24:59 Female 55-59
3. 1:29:52 735 Knauss, Zoe Buffalo NY 18:19 01:53 46:22 01:33 21:45 Female 20-24

Male
1. 1:13:28 8881 Lawrence, Ryan Union City PA 12:44 00:54 39:08 01:03 19:39 Male 35-39
2. 1:17:27 8495 Mulcahy, Collin Fredonia NY 14:20 00:54 41:50 01:22 19:01 Male 30-34
3. 1:20:33 459 Bailey, KC Geneseo NY 16:23 01:02 40:30 01:08 21:30 Male 65-69

Sprint AquaBike

Female
1. 1:03:35 8811 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Frewsburg NY 16:59 00:42 45:54 Female 50-54
2. 1:05:50 8521 Daun, Karin Brownsburg IN 16:11 01:08 48:31 Female 65-69
3. 1:13:27 870 VanDeMark, Lisa Brockport NY 18:29 00:52 54:06 Female 60-64

Male
1. 54:21 8878 Woods, Simon Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 12:42 00:33 41:06 Male 50-54
2. 55:26 8861 Silberman, Marc North Plainfield NJ 14:28 00:31 40:27 Male 50-54
3. 1:08:39 856 Rowley, Michael Scottsville NY 17:49 00:26 50:24 Male 75-79

Sprint Relay

1. 1:47:59 388 Porch rocker, Geneseo NY 21:55 00:49 51:06 00:43 33:26
2. 1:55:15 30 Athletic Club, Pittsburgh PA 19:02 00:37 1:01:08 02:38 31:50
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3. 1:55:18 386 Girlypops, Fairview PA 20:04 01:32 59:22 00:40 33:40
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 70-74
1. 1:53:07 678 Johnson, Nancy Jamestown NY 17:03 02:09 1:03:25 01:08 29:22

Female 65-69
1. 2:00:38 851 Pudiak, Barbara Fairport NY 23:14 01:02 1:00:24 01:26 34:32

Female 60-64
1. 1:56:00 876 Wilmoth, Shelly Erie PA 21:13 01:58 56:34 02:29 33:46
2. 2:28:06 877 Wimer, Beth Meadville PA 29:14 02:04 1:12:55 01:49 42:04

Female 55-59
1. 1:42:09 8582 Emery-Smith, Janell Ligonier PA 17:28 01:18 51:46 02:00 29:37
2. 1:42:30 702 Kemmis, Kris Buffalo NY 21:43 01:34 51:22 01:38 26:13
3. 2:02:44 522 Claire-Zimmet, Karen Kronberg HE 22:34 01:50 1:04:15 01:22 32:43

Female 50-54
1. 1:59:54 853 Cox, Jenni Spring Creek PA 23:59 02:02 59:43 01:34 32:36
2. 2:03:46 858 Ryan, Caryn North East PA 21:42 03:29 1:01:09 02:16 35:10
3. 2:04:06 533 Davis, Jennifer Fredonia NY 21:52 01:53 1:07:29 02:27 30:25

Female 45-49
1. 1:31:53 3206 McDonell, Sarah Rochester NY 18:27 00:55 47:26 01:09 23:56
2. 2:04:18 602 Freeman, Stephanie Spring Creek PA 28:01 02:04 1:02:29 01:10 30:34

Female 40-44
1. 1:44:01 749 Kutzavitch, Christina Mc Kees Rocks PA 14:30 01:44 58:39 01:08 28:00
2. 2:04:47 632 Gavigan, Sarah Buffalo NY 22:36 02:14 1:12:04 00:45 27:08
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Female 35-39
1. 1:38:10 844 Niggel, Marybeth Polk PA 16:18 01:42 54:11 01:07 24:52
2. 1:50:53 8723 Kinney, Christina Tonawanda NY 21:23 02:48 55:28 02:38 28:36
3. 2:06:45 628 Fry, Alanna Meadville PA 21:37 01:58 1:03:46 02:31 36:53

Female 30-34
1. 3:16:14 852 Rechin, Emily Bemus Point NY 32:39 03:24 1:53:26 02:04 44:41

Female 25-29
1. 1:52:37 3226 McKnight, Kristen Gibsonia PA 15:51 02:03 59:38 01:33 33:32
2. 2:02:36 845 O'Connor, Erin Pittsburgh PA 19:47 03:17 1:09:47 00:55 28:50
3. 2:03:51 655 Jarosz, Helena Pittsburgh PA 21:39 02:00 1:11:35 01:07 27:30

Female 20-24
1. 1:37:43 8843 Nies, Caitlin Erie PA 16:37 01:06 54:30 01:27 24:03

Female 15-19
1. 1:37:48 806 Lawrence, Amelia State College PA 19:23 02:35 51:48 01:09 22:53
2. 1:55:32 511 Chitester, Zoe Frewsburg NY 16:06 01:56 1:00:55 00:43 35:52

Male 70-74
1. 1:56:23 3171 Marburger, David Lakewood OH 16:55 03:07 57:36 02:06 36:39

Male 65-69
1. 1:51:07 779 Lavner, Mark Fairport NY 18:35 02:13 1:00:22 01:42 28:15
2. 2:19:09 872 Waina, Tom mentor OH 29:40 13:08 1:15:39 10:52 09:50

Male 60-64
1. 1:56:48 682 Johnson, Douglas Hamilton NY 22:14 02:29 52:57 02:59 36:09
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 55-59
1. 1:29:34 827 Locke, Paul South Dayton NY 17:36 01:02 44:36 00:51 25:29
2. 1:36:15 8868 Uhteg, Marc Chaffee NY 18:30 00:59 49:11 01:09 26:26
3. 1:59:11 733 Knauss, Martin Buffalo NY 26:54 04:09 54:37 03:11 30:20

Male 50-54
1. 1:29:01 740 Kolo, Rob Erie PA 18:16 01:14 46:14 01:13 22:04
2. 1:33:57 3186 Lyon, Chris CorryCorry PA 17:12 02:19 47:05 00:50 26:31
3. 1:41:22 864 Smith, Michael Rochester NY 19:33 01:13 48:50 01:57 29:49

Male 45-49
1. 1:35:38 8545 Derck, Joshua Kansas City MO 18:02 02:15 46:51 01:45 26:45
2. 1:49:25 634 Gavigan, Matthew Buffalo NY 20:52 01:33 58:09 00:36 28:15

Male 40-44
1. 1:24:24 648 Heiser, Justin Akron OH 16:08 00:21 43:36 01:11 23:08
2. 1:51:36 8657 Hamilton, Rory Erie PA 19:01 01:36 57:06 01:24 32:29
3. 2:08:35 3499 Nardone, Dominic Beaver PA 31:02 03:47 1:04:37 01:11 27:58

Male 35-39
1. 1:20:56 8374 Amsler, Phillip Cheswick PA 15:57 01:34 39:45 01:46 21:54
2. 1:38:52 404 Anthony, John Erie PA 19:14 01:17 48:59 01:02 28:20
3. 1:52:34 724 Hoyt, Gregory Mayville NY 23:17 02:06 56:23 00:58 29:50

Male 20-24
1. 1:35:32 691 Jusiak, Joshua Holland NY 23:38 02:22 46:00 02:02 21:30
2. 1:44:02 707 Knauss, Will Buffalo NY 23:10 03:26 52:30 00:55 24:01

WES - Findley Lake Triathlon Festival - 20250727
Age Group Awards Sprint Triathlon

07/27/2025 3



Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 15-19
1. 2:03:25 395 Amy, Logan Corry PA 14:51 02:53 1:07:02 01:49 36:50
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